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BARRY
" Marion A Mrs rl30 St Roses av
" Marv r3 Atalaya ter
" Marv r524 Jersey
" Marv Mrs rl06b McKinnon av
" Marv wid Geo) hl74 Eureka
" Mary (wid John) r404 London
" Mary (wid J Jl rI522 27th av
" Mary E h2523 Sacto
" Mary H (wid R T) h475 Ralston
" Mary R bkpr City of Paris Dyeing & CIng

Wks r343 Coleridge
" Marvetta r374 Parnassus av
" May hl409 Larkin
" May h801 Sutter
" May D tchr Pub Sch rl735 Hyde
" May T sten State Bd ot Equalization r535

7th av
" Michl Grace) lab State Bd Harbor Comrs

h2107 Webster
" Michl M (Cecelia) h4 Shakespeare av
" Mildred mach opr Robertson Draperies Inc
" Mildred C sten Remler Co rl349 Ulloa
" Nellie G (wid T Fi h5 Capp
" Nellie V (wid J H) v-pres J H Barry Co

hl219 28th av
" Newberg & Co J H Newberg pres-mgr Law-

rence Livingston sec whol womens clo 130
Sutter 4th fl

" Nich r2317 Bryant
» Olive C sten A L Ipswitch r940 Powell
" O'Neill & Dedekam G C Barry pres C P

Dedekam v-pres G P Vrettos sec-treas ins
316 Montgv R702

" Patk P gro 355 Presidio av r269 Dolores
" Patk J (Lucille) expmn h4214 19th
" Patk J HalUe) funeral dir 770 Valencia h33

Hemway ter
" Paul h698 Bush
" Paul (Ethel) ironwkr hl740 Steiner
" Paul M elk r206 San Jose av
" Peter plstr r527 Athens
" Phillip (Nora N) mtrmn h2317 Bryant
" Ralph P hl349 Ulloa
" Raymond E adv mgr De Laval Pacific Co r

Okld
" RIchd electn J H Rechter
" Rlchd EUzl stevedore h307 Duncan
" Richd A mach hd r 2032 Mission
" Rlchd E (Cecile El electn hn6 Girard
" Richd F (Cath) emp U S Mint h32 Dlvisa-

dero
" Richd J (Johannah) lab Dept Pub Wks hl48

Girard
" Rlchd O (Eva) tmstr h220 Parnassus av
" Robt J (Louise) h909 Franklin
" Ronald T elk Edw Brown & Sons
" Sidney H slsmn r2888 16th
" T H Mrs h475 25th av
" Theo r324 Tehama
" Thos tinsmith Barthold Soda Fountain Co

r341 Paris
" Thos (r serv sta atdt r206 San Jose av
" Thos B (Mary) chaut h3727 Army
" Thos C v-pres S F Development Co r Bkly
" Thos P (May) hotel wkr h2632 Laguna
" Thos F (Hazel) Indvmn h2465 Folsom
" Thos F Mrs hl735 Hyde
" Thos J (Agnes) dep coUr U S Customs hl990

Green
" Thos J Rita) shtmtlwkr h341 Paris
>' Thos M (Margt) gro 2301 Webster h2o6 San

Joss ^V ^ , .11
" Tom B Irt claim agt WPRRCo r Palo Alto
" Ursula Mrs r2139 Pierce
" Viola Mrs h399 Steiner
" W H h2001 Pierce
" W N elk r216 Eddy
" Walter A (Olga) tmstr h4917 3d
" Wm (Florence El driver h494 Pair Oak
" Wm (Beatrice) electn hl261 Church
" Wm A (Myra) hl850 Fulton
" Wm B (Clarissa) v-pres-treas S F Elevator

Co 1134 nth av
" Wm D h81 9th
" Wm H (Alice) Indywkr hl015 Capp
BARRY WM H (Grace) Fres-Mgr The Jas H

Barry Co, hl60 Santa Ana Av, Tel MO nt-
rose 2488

" Wm J (Lois) agt Met Lite Ins Co h475 Ral-
ston

" Wm J elk r220 Parnassus av
" Wm J (Marv I elk h360 Richland av
" Wm J (Margt) dentist 1005 Market R407

hl91 Day
" Wm J solr r683 14th
" Wm J (Marv) swchmn h226 30th
" Vvfm J (Goldie) tmstr h276 Collingwood
" Wm P (Josephine) appraiser 114 Sansome

R623 hl919 Vallejo
" Wm W (Hazel) with Am Can Co h3330 Dl-

visadero
" Wilma M priv sec S P Examiner rl919 Val-

lejo
Barrymore Andw E with KJBS hl312 Jackson
" Helen L tel opr hl387 Hayes
Bars Christian H F mtrmn Mun Ry r68 Pal-

metto av
Barsamian Chas elk Ry Exp Agcy r Okld
" Keham D (Anna) br mgr Purity Stores h882

43d av
" Lallan smstrs rl45 Willard
" Serop barber 408 Hayes rl45 Willard
Barsano Fred blrmkr hlor r314 Main
Barsant Geo (Helen) lab rl65 Beaver
Barsanti Beni driver rl314 Jerrold av
" Dave (Paniiie) gro 1524 20th
" Dino elk r477 Lombard
" Eliseo art gds 1610 Stockton
" Eug (Pidela) h581 Greenwich
" Ferd meatctr rl314 Jerrold av
" Prank (Aida) fruits 1410 Haight h709 Ash-

bury
" Slhro mattressmkr rl857 Stockton
" Vasco (Olga) sausagemkr hl515 Hudson av

Barsarino John (Theresa) shoeshiner hl464
Leavenworth

Barsch Richd C mgr Patent Scaffolding Co r
San Mateo

Barsel wm J (Myrtle) millmn hl3l Pair Oaks
Barsetti Dora fruitwkr rl350 Silver av
" Fernando elk r787 Union
" Nicholas (Amelia) lab h787 Union
Barshall Edwin J sec Ray Burner Co h557

Capp
Barshell Fannie (wid Theo) h557 Capp
Barsi A emp A Levy & J Zentner Co r358

Vallejo
" Albt gro 1100 Tennessee
" Constantino (Anna) lab hll50 Palou av
" Dante A (Normal musician h350 Moscow
" Dario (Avelta) lab h36 Mirabel av
" Edw r358 Vallejo
" Edw (Marvina) slsmn Fred Newberg hl040

Steiner
" Geo slsmn Empire Produce Co r3137 Steiner
" Hazel slswn Weinstein Co r665 Geary
" Helen L Mrs Indywkr h760 San Jose av
" Lillian Indywkr r760 San Jose av
" Louis slsmn L'Emporio Lucchese r248 18th av
" Mario I (Anita) (Bay Shore Inn) hl34 Ar-

leta av
" Narciso (Clementina) h358 Vallejo
" Peter J formn Cypress Lawn Cemetery Assn

r Lawndale
" Ralph (Ada) h657 Delta
" Silvio lab hl509 Powell
" Valente r350 Moscow
Barsiti Victor elk rni2 17th av
Barskev Aaron (Anneta) h486 Edinburgh
" Bertram (Dorothy) lab hl66 Dorland
" I rl65 3d
" Issac I longshoremn rl75 Yukon
" Jos firemn r4796a Mission
" Rebecca (wid Kevei h4796a Mission
" Victor servmn Sherman Clay & Co r Ala
Barsky Constantine (Nadine) garmt prsr h430

7th av
Barsocchini Arth (Rose) (Barsocchlnl & Bossl)

h657 19th av
David (Susie) h3137 Broderick
Edw rancher r3137 Broderick
Edw D (Anita) elk h2 Toledo way
Frances L elk rl555 Greenwich
Frank h2665 Franklin
Fi-ank (Josephine) sec-treas Northern Calif
Wineries h54 6th av

Gino (Gina) auto mech rl85 Cypress
Lawrence (Frances) (Premier Produce Co)
hl555 Greenwich

Lucille M r657 19th av
Vincent J h3135 Broderick
Yolanda sten Standard Sanitary Mfg Co
r3137 Broderick

" & Bossi (Aug Barsocchini John Bossi) meats
547 Clement

Barsola Carolina Mrs hl545 Folsom
Barsolli Elaine sten rl649 Newhall
Barson Alf Y res mgr Fairmont Hotel
" Louise T r Fairmont Hotel
Barsotti Aladino auto repr 765 Pacific rl320

San Anselmo av
Albt (Amelia) millmn h534 Paris
Angelo (Eliz) chauf h2781 McAllister
Arth (Assunta) carp hl499 Quesada av
Bros (John and Jean Barsotti) 3101 Pierce
Chas L asst mgr Fire Assn of Phila r San
Anselmo

Dora elk r3015 Baker
Enrico D rl649 Newhall
Ernest elk r3015 Baker
Evelyn r273 Chestnut
Pern Mrs mgr St Lawrence Apts hl351
Mason

Frank E (Anna) h2065 JeHerson
Georgia Mrs h2694 McAllister
Hugo barber 358 Columbus av r2601 Chest-
nut

Jean (Barsotti Bros) r273 Chestnut
John (Pauline) (Barsotti Bros) h311 Chest-
nut

John carp rll73 HoUister av
Jos (Rita) elk h514 Greenwich
Jos meats 1310 Grant av r475 Lombard
Jos (Josephine) shoe shiner h731a Union
Josephine r74 Theresa
Julian (Margt) hl580 Filbert
Julio (Mary) garage 770 North Point hl955
Jones

Julius shtmtlwkr rl580 Filbert
Lena Mrs h2601 Chestnut
Lillian elk r3015 Baker
Lorenzo (Angelina) hl059 Tennessee
Luigi gro 1877 Stockton r226 Francisco
Marco h273 Chestnut
Maria lab r615 Union
Mario hl657 Mason
Mario h2769 Octavia
Mario H (Leona) mgr Portola Dlst br Bank

of Am r2429 15th
Max carp hll73 Hollister av
Norma elk r3015 Baker
Parascandolo r2694 McAllister
Paul bartndr R V McLean
Peter (Anita) elk hl714a Filbert
Peter elk h3015 Baker
Pio elk rl287 Union
Quinto (Bruna) lab hl943 Chestnut
Raeflelo (Rosel hl649 Newhall
Roy F (Madeline) mgr GhiselU Bros hl265
Union

Vincent (Celestina) elk h2279 14th av
Wm R slsmn New S P Lndy r San Mateo

Barss Henry r3275 Mission
Barsse Jos (Marie) clo clnr h218a 14th
Barstein Albt auto mech N E Reed
Barsten Andrina elk rl43 Miramar av
Barstow Carl H sec A Carpentier & Empire

Trading Co r Ala
" Edgar M (Leila E) mdse mn P W Wool-

worth Co h550 Darien way
" Prank L (Edith) electn h76a Coleridge

BARSTOW
Jennie h917 Eddy
Laverne (Lucille) lab hl432 Buchanan
Lavern paper wkr r2778 Pine
Louise Mrs choc dipper h3653 24th
Marie elk Am Tr Co r Bkly
Maxine M Mrs elk r722 Larkin
Theo asst mgr Majestic Theater r76a Cole-
ridge

Thos H frt agt SPCo r Okld
Barsuglia Agisto (Adelina) h74a Waller

Arth D tailor 539 Montgy r San Anselmo
Claire sten rl342 Green
Elvira sec Palace Hotel rl342 Green
Eug (Maryi tmstr h269 Onondaga av
Norma rl342 Green
Pauline Mrs hl342 Green
Virgil r269 Onondaga av

Bart Hilarion restr wkr r335 Leavenworth
" Lee pres Hamberger & Hamberger Inc r

Okld
Barta Mary Mrs hl80 Edinburgh
Bartalini (jolonna Mrs h2515 Octavia
" Frank (J'^annette) elec supp 3130 24th
" Guiltero h2112 Jackson
" Jos (Adeline) jan h2346 Lombard
Bartalo Nazareno sugar wkr rlO'2 Neptune
Bartcher Augustus H (Lului h335 Arguello

blvd
Bartchi Marv elk J J Newberry & Co
Bartee J Julian slsmn N L Waggoner Inc r

Burlingame
BABTEL. See also Bartell and Bartle
" Bertha L I wid Edmondi r22 Baltimore way
" Carl (Mathilda) mach h4649 25th
" Chas rl57 4th
" Fanny maid r510 37th av
" Flora M sten Crocker First Natl Bank h2371

26th av
" Henrietta H nurse r2101b' Webster
" Irving P (Elian) women's clo 771 and 812

Market hl792 Beach
" Jas h75 Glover
" Mary E (wid G PI r2371 26th av
" Max whsmn r959 McAllister
" Paul baker h419 Wilde av
" Ralph J (Juliette Ml (Wilfert's) h55 Her-

mann
" Robt L (Kath) chauf rl443 Fillmore
" Rose waiter rl90 O'Farrell
" Ruth J emp H M Heineman Sons Inc rl443

Fillmore
Bartelheim Aug E (Penelope) elk SPCo h4814

Calif
BARTELL, See also Bartel and Bartle
" Arth police r533 5th av
" Chas D (Clara A I brklyr h956 Edinburgh
" Chas D (Helen 1 firemn SFPD hl275 26th av
"PC rl485 Pine
" John (Josephine) chef h266 8th av
" Lawrence D (Juanitai sta atdt Standard

Stas Inc h3660 Scott
" Louise M elk r956 Edinburgh
" Max J (Margtl eng h2150 Hyde
" Pauline beauty shop 177 Post R512 rl250

Calif
Bartelli Jos restr 400 Bway rll27 Montgy
Bartelme Andw M (Mildred R) mgr West

Portal br Bank of Am r640 Darien way
Jos J (Rita El h470 15th av
Mildred R sten USN r640 Darien way
Rita Mrs sten A S Wexel rl940 Washn

Bartels Anna garmt" prsr r433 Page
Anna rl615 Lombard
Chas (Doral hll83 Filbert
Chas mech C W Marwedel r Ala
Chas J (Emily M) paperhngr r553 Van Ness
av

Dorothy tchr rll83 Filbert
Dorothv I elk r2101 Beach
Emma L Mrs nurse h356 Spruce
Ethel tel opr r778 45th av
Fredk lEliz) chauf hU55 Leavenworth
Geo L driver r684 Ellis
Harold G I Ethel E) slsmn Arth R Llndburg
Co h778 45th av

Henry C (Anna I elk h438 Page
Hilda maid 2 5th av
Johanna maid 2721 Pacific av
John elk r2255 Mariposa
Louise elk Cordsen & Roth
Lucille M Mrs h2101 Beach
Marie (wid Henry) maid 2999 Pacific av
Martha L Mrs hl20O Geary
Minnie (wid Wmi r65 Peralta av
Minnie M (wid T Bl hl240 7th av
Paula smstrs hll85 Filbert
Wm hll9 Sears
Wm F (Florence) chauf r2820 Harrison
Wm J (Irene) bkpr h3457 26th

Bartelt Frank (Bertha) h397 Paris
Barter Amelia C Mrs tchr Pub Sch rl921

Pulton
" Clarence H (Lena) mech h297 18th av
" Courtenay F (Esther) slsmgr Cereal Products

Refining Corp h60 Estero av
" E F elk Envelope Corp i: Okld
" Edith Mrs r 399 Laurel
" Gracie rlll2 Market
" Jack auto repr 1707 Jackson rl735 Pacific av
" K D supt Envelope Corp r Okld
" May E Mrs sten Bond Elec Corp hl645 Fil-

bert
Barterrechea Salvatore r236 3d
Bartev Manuel florist 225 Powell
Bartteld Jos slsmn Nve & Nissen r45 Parren
Barth Agnes A (wid R J) hl77 Parnassus av
' Alf E (Annie) chauf h3416 26th
" Anna elk r285 Richland av
" Arth J slsmn Marwood Ltd rl55 San Benito
" Carl r936 Mission
" Edw with J D Sabatelli r2273 Union

Elise elk r285 Richland av
" Eliz Mrs hl233 Eddy
"PA hl375 Calif
" Ferdinand P bkpr Richfield Oil Co h3740

Fillmore


